Group Name
Sunday

Ashland Sunday Night
Lodi Big Book

Orrville 12 Step
Rittman Sunday 12

Wooster Sunday Night

Monday

Noon Big Book
Fresh Start
Monday 12 & 12
Killbuck Big Book
Wooster

Dalton’s Men

Tuesday

Rittman Big Book
Alkies Lunch Bunch
It’s Lit...

Mobhican AA
Serenity Big Book
Ashland
Millersburg

Orrville Serenity

Wednesday
Morning Discussion
Wednesday 12x12
Orrville Big Book

Wooster Men

AA Meetings

Place

Trinity Lutheran Church
Christ the King Lutheran
St. Agnes Church
Father Farr room

St. James Episcopal

St. James Episcopal
Trinity UCC

Trinity Lutheran Church
United Methodist church
Trinity UCC (Wooster)

Christ UCC

Father Farr room

St. James Episcopal
Central Christian

Church of the Brethren
St. James Episcopal

First Presbyterian
Millersburg Presbyterian

Christ UCC

Trinity Lutheran Church
St. James Episcopal
Christ UCC

St. James Episcopal

Address

508 Center St Ashland
8080 Lafayette Rd Lodi
541 Spring St Orrville

139 S. Rittman St Rittman

201 N. Market Wooster

201 N Market Wooster
216 High St Wadsworth
508 Center St Ashland
410 N Main St Killbuck
150 E North St Wooster

301 N. Main St Orrville

139 S. Rittman St Rittman

201 N. Market St Wooster
407 N Market St Wooster

7759 Elyria Rd West Salem
201 N. Market St Wooster
320 Church St Ashland

90 S Clay St Millersburg

301 N Main Orrville

508 Center St Ashland
201 N Market St Wooster
301 N Main St Orrville

201 N Market St Wooster

Zip

44805
44254
44667
44270

44691

44691
44281
44805
44637
44691

44667

44270
44691
44691
44287
44691
44805
44654

44667

44805
44691
44667

44691

6:30 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
8:00 p.m.
8:00 p.m.

8:00 p.m.

12:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
8:00 p.m.
8:00 p.m.

8:00 p.m.

10:00 a.m.
12:00 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
8:00 p.m.
8:00 p.m.

8:00 p.m.

7:30 a.m.
12:00 p.m.
5:30 p.m.

6:0 p.m.

** C D

** C, D

* %

C,M

C,D

C,D,W



Group Name
Wednesday con’t
Wooster Closed Men'’s

Lodi Wednesdays

Thursday
Wooster Early Bird
Big Book

Ashland

Wadsworth

Friday

Ashland AA
Wooster Brown Bag
Friday

Doylestown Friday
Night Focus

Seville Friday

Sasturday
Doylestown Big Book
Sat morning Big Book
Wooster Serenity
Hope Sat Night

West Salem Sat
Shreve Sat Night

Sat Night Phoenix

C =Closed

M = Men Only

AA Meetings

Place

Trinity UCC

Lodi UMC

St. James Episcopal
Church of God
St. Edwards Catholic

Trinity UCC

Trinity Lutheran

St. James Episcopal
New Hope Community
Doylestown UMC
Trinity UCC

Shreve Presbyterian

Zion Lutheran
Trinity Lutheran

St. Mary’s Catholic
Trinity Lutheran

St. Stephen Catholic
Shreve Christian

St. James Episcopal

O = Open (Guests Welcome)

W = Women Only

Address

Zip

150 E North Main St Wooster 44691

320 Medina St Lodi (Rt 42)

201 N Market St Wooster
129 Fleming Rd West Salem
501 College e Ave Ashland

216 High St. Wadsworth

508 Center St Ashland

201 N Market St Wooster
637 N Market Loudonville

153 Church St Doylestown

150 E Main St Wooster

101 N. Center St Seville

65 W Clinton Doylestown

508 Center St Ashland

527 Beall Ave Wooster

508 Center St Ashland

44 W Britton St West Salem

500 W Market St Shreve

201 N Market St Wooster

D = Discussion

44254

44691

442987

44805

44281

44805

44691

44842

44230

44691

44273

44230

44805

44691

44805

44287

44676

44691

7:00 p.m.

8:00 p.m.

9:00 a.m.
7:00 p.m.
8:00 p.m. 00

8:00 p.m.

7:30 a.m.
12:00 p.m
7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
8:00 p.m.

8:20 p.m.

9:30a.m.
10:00 a.m.
6:30 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
8:00 p.m.
8:30 p.m.

10:30 p.m.

** = Wheelchair Accessible

M,C, D

* %

D.O

* %

D,0

O,D

* %/

C,D

* %






