## AA Meetings

Group Name	<u>Place</u>	<u>Address</u>	<u>Zip</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Type</u>
Sunday					
Ashland Sunday Night	Trinity Lutheran Church	508 Center St Ashland	44805	6:30 p.m.	O,.D
Lodi Big Book	Christ the King Lutheran	8080 Lafayette Rd Lodi	44254	7:00 p.m.	**,C, D
Orrville 12 Step	St. Agnes Church	541 Spring St Orrville	44667	8:00 p.m.	**, C, D
Rittman Sunday 12	Father Farr room	139 S. Rittman St Rittman	44270	8:00 p.m.	
Wooster Sunday Night	St. James Episcopal	201 N. Market Wooster	44691	8:00 p.m.	
Monday					
Noon Big Book	St. James Episcopal	201 N Market Wooster	44691	12:00 p.m.	0
Fresh Start	Trinity UCC	216 High St Wadsworth	44281	7:00 p.m.	**
Monday 12 & 12	Trinity Lutheran Church	508 Center St Ashland	44805	7:30 p.m.	D
Killbuck Big Book	United Methodist church	410 N Main St Killbuck	44637	8:00 p.m.	D
Wooster	Trinity UCC (Wooster)	150 E North St Wooster	44691	8:00 p.m.	
Dalton's Men	Christ UCC	301 N. Main St Orrville	44667	8:00 p.m.	C, M
Tuesday					
Rittman Big Book	Father Farr room	139 S. Rittman St Rittman	44270	10:00 a.m.	C, D
Alkies Lunch Bunch	St. James Episcopal	201 N. Market St Wooster	44691	12:00 p.m.	D
It's Lit	Central Christian	407 N Market St Wooster	44691	5:30 p.m.	C, D, W
Mohican AA	Church of the Brethren	7759 Elyria Rd West Salem	44287	7:00 p.m.	0
Serenity Big Book	St. James Episcopal	201 N. Market St Wooster	44691	7:00 p.m.	D
Ashland	First Presbyterian	320 Church St Ashland	44805	8:00 p.m.	
Millersburg	Millersburg Presbyterian	90 S Clay St Millersburg	44654	8:00 p.m.	
Orrville Serenity	Christ UCC	301 N Main Orrville	44667	8:00 p.m.	
Wednesday					
Morning Discussion	Trinity Lutheran Church	508 Center St Ashland	44805	7:30 a.m.	O, D
Wednesday 12x12	St. James Episcopal	201 N Market St Wooster	44691	12:00 p.m.	0
Orrville Big Book	Christ UCC	301 N Main St Orrville	44667	5:30 p.m.	C, D
Wooster Men	St. James Episcopal	201 N Market St Wooster	44691	6:0 p.m.	C, M

## AA Meetings

<b>Group Name</b>	<u>Place</u>	<u>Address</u>	<u>Zip</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Type</u>
Wednesday con't					
Wooster Closed Men's	Trinity UCC	150 E North Main St Wooste	er 44691	7:00 p.m.	M, C, D
Lodi Wednesdays	Lodi UMC	320 Medina St Lodi (Rt 42)	44254	8:00 p.m.	**
Thursday					
Wooster Early Bird	St. James Episcopal	201 N Market St Wooster	44691	9:00 a.m.	
Big Book	Church of God	129 Fleming Rd West Salem	442987	7:00 p.m.	D. O
Ashland	St. Edwards Catholic	501 College e Ave Ashland 44805		8:00 p.m. 00	
Wadsworth	Trinity UCC	216 High St. Wadsworth	44281	8:00 p.m.	**
Friday					
Ashland AA	Trinity Lutheran	508 Center St Ashland	44805	7:30 a.m.	
Wooster Brown Bag	St. James Episcopal	201 N Market St Wooster	44691	12:00 p.m	D
Friday	New Hope Community	637 N Market Loudonville	44842	7:00 p.m.	D, O
Doylestown Friday	Doylestown UMC	153 Church St Doylestown	44230	7:00 p.m.	O, D
Night Focus	Trinity UCC	150 E Main St Wooster	44691	8:00 p.m.	**'
Seville Friday	Shreve Presbyterian	101 N. Center St Seville	44273	8:20 p.m.	
Sasturday					
Doylestown Big Book	Zion Lutheran	65 W Clinton Doylestown	44230	9:30 a.m.	D
Sat morning Big Book	Trinity Lutheran	508 Center St Ashland	44805	10:00 a.m.	D
Wooster Serenity	St. Mary's Catholic	527 Beall Ave Wooster	44691	6:30 p.m.	D
Hope Sat Night	Trinity Lutheran	508 Center St Ashland	44805	7:30 p.m.	C, D
West Salem Sat	St. Stephen Catholic	44 W Britton St West Salem	44287	8:00 p.m.	
Shreve Sat Night	Shreve Christian	500 W Market St Shreve	44676	8:30 p.m.	**
Sat Night Phoenix	St. James Episcopal	201 N Market St Wooster	44691	10:30 p.m.	

C = Closed O = Open (Guests Welcome) D = Discussion

M = Men Only W = Women Only \*\* = Wheelchair Accessible